The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SHIPWRECKED 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled
2025-09-01
2025-09-01
2025-09-01
2025-09-03
2025-09-03
2025-09-03
2025-09-05
2025-09-05
2025-09-06
2025-09-06
2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-07
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-08
2025-09-11
2025-09-11
2025-09-11

2025-09-12

2025-09-12
2025-09-12
2025-09-15
2025-09-15
2025-09-19
2025-09-19
2025-09-19
2025-09-20
2025-09-20
2025-09-20

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Round-trip Flight (ATL to BOS)
Flight Back
HETZNER ONLINE
Topup of grant to Malak
U-HAUL TOLLS AND CITATION
Grant to Jeremiah Saunders
I flew to shipwrecked from Austin.
Grant to Malak Sabry
flight
uber cost
uber cost
Flight cancellation
Train cancellation
NEBULA
NEBULA
NEBULA
NEBULA
NEBULA
NEBULA
Grant to Anika Anne
Returning canceled grant to Manan
Returning canceled grant to Jeremiah Saunders
Grant to David Wang
Grant to Sebastian
Grant to Joaquin Schere
Grant to Sebastian
Grant to Parneel Bhakhri
APPLE.COM/NZ
NEBULA
NEBULA
NEBULA
Returning canceled grant to David Wang
Returning canceled grant to Anika Anne
i paid for my Blahaj prize
Returning canceled grant to Malak Sabry

Returning canceled grant to oter
Returning canceled grant to Malak Sabry
Flight

ikea shark

Flight to Boston

Shipping for Alex

Shipping to Sofia

NEBULA

NEBULA

us.store.bambulab.com

J1D)

txn zVHy2pp
txn LgHbGJQ
txn_a8HBzNM
txn d7Harxp
txn 1ZHQPK]
txn LgHbRKO
txn WBHAW7y
txn MNHp549
txn 0eHg8RB
txn K9HZZ6N
txn 78 HnngM
txn EyHPPvn
txn yXHVVQ2
txn 0OeHqq]Jz
txn 1ZHQQRW
txn d7Haaod
txn zVHyy]P
txn MNHppNV
txn_d7HaaoW
txn XGHQQ52
txn VOHLLyk
txn mAHOOxN
txn 2zHvvYL
txn 4dH55Q2
txn MNHppdO
txn LgHbbWP
txn_0eHggOa
txn AWHzxxqp
txn 1ZHQQay
txn zVHyyP6
txn MNHpp7k
txn r'YHQqaZ
txn SwHR4gm
txn 1ZHQAOa

txn brHZv47

txn zVHyazy
txn 1ZHQALA
txn SWHR8EG
txn mAHOILDb
txn a8HBoAN
txn NQHPIx9
txn QmHLMBX
txn oyHKw6Z
txn GkH4l0g
txn JxHvNaM

Amount

-$380.00
-$90.00
-$18.59
-$15.00
-$4.65
-$53.00
$460.00
$117.00
$526.61
-$26.92
-$20.93
-$99.00
-$13.75
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$39.00
$2.33
$1.01
-$10.00
$100.00
-$10.00
$100.00
-$10.00
$470.18
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$6.42
$0.20
$39.00
-$37.73

$0.14

$8.98
$13.63
$180.00
-$37.83
-$80.00
-$13.11
-$13.11
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$282.48

Balance
$7,098.35
$6,718.35
$6,628.35
$6,609.76
$6,594.76
$6,590.11
$6,537.11
$6,077.11
$5,960.11
$5,433.50
$5,406.58
$5,385.65
$5,286.65
$5,272.90
$5,266.48
$5,260.06
$5,253.64
$5,247.22
$5,240.80
$5,234.38
$5,195.38
$5,197.71
$5,198.72
$5,188.72
$5,088.72
$5,078.72
$4,978.72
$4,968.72
$4,498.54
$4,492.12
$4,485.70
$4,479.28
$4,479.48
$4,518.48
$4,480.75

$4,480.89

$4,489.87
$4,503.50
$4,323.50
$4,285.67
$4,205.67
$4,192.56
$4,179.45
$4,173.03
$4,166.61
$3,884.13




2025-09-20
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-21
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-22
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-23
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-24
2025-09-25
2025-09-25

2025-09-25
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-27
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-28
2025-09-29

NEBULA

Grant to Eddy

Grant to Eddy

Grant to Vijayeshnanda Vasanthakumae
Grant to Vijayeshnanda Vasanthakumae
Grant to Poyo!

Grant to Maximilian Zhu

Grant to Kira

Topup of grant to Kira

Topup of grant to Kira

Grant to Mahad Kalam

Grant to Kaitlyn Zee

Grant to Joel

Grant to Samhith

Grant to Kuber

Grant to Hamid

For second order

Grant to Layan

Grant to Poyo!

Topup of grant to Poyo!

Returning canceled grant to Poyo!
Grant to John Flores

Returning canceled grant to Layan
Topup of grant to John Flores
Wise transfer to Amber Barnes
Flight from London to Boston
Wise transfer fee

NEBULA

NEBULA

NEBULA

ETSA

Insurence

Flight to Boston

Train and bus to the Airport

Visa

Wise transfer fee

USPS PO 2400040146

USPS PO 2400040146
Shipwrecked flights

Shipwrecked flights

Wise transfer fee

Grant to lrastogiani

Grant to Afia Ava

Grant to Ritvik Goyal

Grant to Eric Hou

Grant to fias abid

Grant to Eklavya Eklavya

Grant to Vijayeshnanda Vasanthakumae
Grant to Kaitlyn Zee

Grant to Bowen Yan

Grant to Daniel Xu

Grant to Dave

Grant to Piernik

Returning canceled grant to Michat Ziernik
Transfer from Hack Club HQ

Grant to Vaibhav Nargwani

Grant to Joel

Grant to Panda

Grant to Ajitesh Kumar

Grant to Samhith

Topup of grant to Samhith

Returning canceled grant to Samhith
Grant to Panda

txn a8HBoRa
txn NQHPIGb
txn QmHLMke
txn XGHQ2wN
txn mAHOzgG
txn 2zHv]2w
txn evHReVe
txn zVHyJLg
txn d7Hao8b
txn 66HOrMk
txn 8rHrM59
txn rYHQKLR
txn K9HZJXv
txn 78 HnWwq
txn vgHemVO
txn gkHXvZ6
txn nEHMyvb
txn pSHOyEN
txn OXH8R4p
txn_oyHKwen
txn MNHpNXE
txn GkH4IxG
txn PVH5EYK
txn rYHQad4
txn JxHvVN2Z
txn AWHxXPq
txn EyHPVxO
txn LgHbz6d
txn wNH]J905
txn vgHeOkn
txn MNHp6W8
txn BZH8gNa
txn LgHb8NB
txn OeHqgvaK
txn ZeHZK7K
txn AWHxz]7
txn OeHgbox
txn d7HaNKM
txn mAHONAd7
txn 2zHvOpQ

txn oyHKzkA
txn 8rHrqre
txn r'YHQMQS8
txn K9HZ570
txn 78HnGnY
txn vgHeb5eR
txn qgkHXPXL
txn nEHMdMQ
txn pSHO80V
txn WBHAlg5
txn ZeHZwE9
txn QmHLa8b
txn BZH8J5Y
txn 2zHvIL.AM
txn BZH8Jvk
txn 1ZHQnOg
txn d7HaPn4
txn wNH]JOLV
txn BZH8]JKe
txn OeHqrmd
txn XGHQgZq
txn MNHpbLx
txn LgHbwaO

-$6.42
-$40.00
-$100.00
-$10.00
-$10.00
-$70.00
-$175.00
-$20.00
-$20.00
-$20.00
-$20.00
-$20.00
-$30.00
-$10.00
-$60.00
-$60.00
-$60.00
-$60.00
-$60.00
-$20.00
$1.86
-$150.00
$21.02
-$2.00
-$731.97
-$287.78
-$2.21
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$6.42
-$0.40
-$0.10
-$579.00
-$0.50
-$149.85
-$53.69
-$6.80
-$1.99
-$147.04
-$93.24

-$2.90
-$80.00
-$30.00
-$10.00
-$30.00
-$80.00
-$80.00
-$25.00

-$165.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$25.00
-$80.00
$80.00
$5,000.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$100.00
-$165.00
-$275.00

-$1.00

$0.39
-$10.00

$3,877.71
$3,837.71
$3,737.71
$3,727.71
$3,717.71
$3,647.71
$3,472.71
$3,452.71
$3,432.71
$3,412.71
$3,392.71
$3,372.71
$3,342.71
$3,332.71
$3,272.71
$3,212.71
$3,152.71
$3,092.71
$3,032.71
$3,012.71
$3,014.57
$2,864.57
$2,885.59
$2,883.59
$2,151.62
$1,863.84
$1,861.63
$1,855.21
$1,848.79
$1,842.37
$1,841.97
$1,841.87
$1,262.87
$1,262.37
$1,112.52
$1,058.83
$1,052.03
$1,050.04
$903.00
$809.76

$806.86
$726.86
$696.86
$686.86
$656.86
$576.86
$496.86
$471.86
$306.86
$206.86
$106.86
$81.86
$1.86
$81.86
$5,081.86
$4,981.86
$4,881.86
$4,781.86
$4,616.86
$4,341.86
$4,340.86
$4,341.25
$4,331.25



2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-29
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30
2025-09-30

Grant to Panda

Grant to Panda

Topup of grant to Panda

Grant to Navdeep

Grant to Alex

Withdrawal from grant to Daniel Xu

Grant to John Flores

Grant to Daevaraj Nallathamby

Grant to Eric Hou

Returning canceled grant to Daevaraj Nallathamby
Returning canceled grant to Eklavya Eklavya
Returning canceled grant to fias abid

Wise transfer to ShyMike

Flight

Coach

Wise transfer fee

Flight back home.

WITHDRAWN: $9,859.28. DEPOSITED: $5,245.36.

txn 0OeHqrwO
txn a8HBEQA
txn GkH4YL8
txn brHZzGv
txn zZVHyQWK
txn 1ZHQnyo
txn wNHJ059
txn MNHpby6
txn LgHbwY4
txn 8rHrb70
txn a8HBe2P
txn oyHKdWx
txn d7HabwB
txn OXH8GPb
txn PVH50]1
txn WBHANOV
txn JxHvKLb

-$10.00
-$30.00
-$10.00
-$40.00
-$40.00
$40.00
-$40.00
-$75.00
-$40.00
$10.90
$20.90
$5.00
-$809.75
-$566.12
-$19.49
-$3.26
-$240.00

$4,321.25
$4,291.25
$4,281.25
$4,241.25
$4,201.25
$4,241.25
$4,201.25
$4,126.25
$4,086.25
$4,097.15
$4,118.05
$4,123.05
$3,313.30
$2,747.18
$2,727.69
$2,724.43
$2,484.43
$2,484.43

Shipwrecked is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Shipwrecked's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



